19
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2568TCUK
ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series
			   30 x 30 DIN Form A			   22 x 30 DIN Form B
			   Low Power	 High Power		  Low Power
			   (to be used with P2FP23N4x)	 (to be used with EV300x100)		  (to be used with 1EVx*310)
	 Voltage	 W (g)	 Order code	 Order code	 W (g)	 Order code
	 12 Vdc	 105	 P2FCA445	 P2FCA545	 93	 P2FCB345
	 24 Vdc	 105	 P2FCA449	 P2FCA549	 93	 P2FCB349
	 48 Vdc	 105	 P2FCA453	 P2FCA551	 93	 P2FCB351
	 12 Vac 50/60 Hz	 105	 P2FCA440	 P2FCA540	 93	 P2FCB340
	 24 Vac 50/60 Hz	 105	 P2FCA445	 P2FCA545	 93	 P2FCB345
	 48 Vac 50/60 Hz	 105	 P2FCA449	 P2FCA549	 93	 P2FCB349
	 110 Vac 50 Hz / 120 Vac 60 Hz	 105	 P2FCA453	 P2FCA553	 93	 P2FCB353
	 230 Vac 50 Hz / 240 Vac 60 Hz	 105	 P2FCA457	 P2FCA557	 93	 P2FCB357
30 x 30 DIN Form A and 22 x 30 DIN Form B Coils for CNOMO Operator
30 x 30 DIN Form A and 22 x 30 DIN Form B Solenoid Connectors